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PRICELIST SAVE FLYGPLATS (ESGP)

GENERAL INFORMATION

Payment

The fees listed in this pricelist is in SEK.VAT is not included.
After your visit at Save Flygplats an invoice is sent to your email.

NOTE! Invoice can only be paid by card.

Valid from 2022-11-01

Agreement can be made (depending on frequency or large volumes) concerning invoicing with
payment to bank account. Administration fee (400 SEK) will be charged.

Late payment will result in interest of overdue payments.

PRICELIST GROUNDHANDLING

Take Off Fee (MTOW)

Price (ex VAT)

Charging Unit

Take Off fee 0 < 2 tonnes
Take Off fee 2 < tonnes

Aircraft Parking Fee

240 SEK
200 SEK

Price (ex VAT)

Minimum price per occasion

Minimum price per ton per occasion

Charging Unit

Remark

Parking 0 < 4 hours
Parking < 2000 kg MTOW
Parking MTOW 2000 kg <

Parking inside hangar

0 SEK

180 SEK
340 SEK
300 SEK

Hour

4-24 hour
4-24 hour
4-24 hour

Max 15m wingspann

Fuel Price (ex VAT) Charging Unit Remark
JET Al Daily Rate Per Litre Self-service
Avgas 100 LL Daily Rate Per Litre Self-service
Cargo Handling Price (ex VAT) Charging Unit Remark
Cargo Handling 1700 SEK Basic fee Only O/R
Man work & Equipment 2100 SEK Per started hour Only O/R
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Optional Ramp Services

Price (ex VAT)

Charging Unit

Electric Power 230 volt
Fork Lift

Wheel Loader
Additional staff cost

Administration fee

Cargo handling and other services has to be requested at least 72 h before ETA.

700 SEK
1900 SEK
1900 SEK
500 SEK
400 SEK

Per Started 24 hour
Per Started hour
Per Started hour
Per 30 min

Per invoice

Standard Opening Hours

Only O/R
Only O/R
Only O/R
Only O/R
Only O/R

The Airport Operational hours are established in AIP Sweden, AIP SUP and possible NOTAM.

During summer and major holidays, changes in opening hours are published NOTAM.

Contact

Ground Operation Office at Airport Mon-Fri (0800-1600 Local time)
E-mail: op.save@castellum.se

Phone: +46 (0)31 744 09 09
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